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For Sale Miscellaneous LEE 0HMART &

HOLLYWOOD , DISTRICT
Here is a home you1 will be proud to

show your friends. Located in a nice
district on Spruce street. 3 bedrooms,
den. basement, fireplace, etc., all the
essentials for gracious living. All thisplus a lovely fenced yard containing an
abundance of certified shrubs St flow-
ers. We think you will like It at $11,250.

BEN LOMOND DISTRICT
This la view property with a lovely

4 bedroom home containing thosethings which really make a house a
home. Outdoor fireplace it pool, lots of
ornamental St shrubbery, nice base-
ment party room. Please call for a full
description At appointment. $21,500.

LISTINGS
When listing your property for sale

remember our excellent photographic
service.

FARMS
For a description of our farm prop-

erties please ask for Mr. Ross Coppock.

LEE OHM ART &
477 Court St. Even ph.

REIMANN'S REAL
$200 DOWN

1.3 acres north, close in. $850. bal-
ance $10.00 mo. No. 2.

GRADE A
Dairy Farm. 65 Acres. $20 000 worth

of buildings. All crops go. This is an
excellent buy at $30,000. Come intoday. Terms.

MUST BE SOLD
3 bed room home among beautiful

shade trees. Hardwood floors Fire- -nl.p. nriww'm k. r
door. Located North East. Price S95O0.
No 303.

YOUR OWN TERMS
Within reason. 3 Bedroom Home sit-- i

uated on Mill Creek. Close In Hard- -
wood floors, furnace. Bus by doorPrice $9000. No. 311.

R EI MANN REAL ESTATE
"SALEM'S BUILDING REALTORS'-- 201 South High

Eve. Ac Sun.

McKILLOP'S
169 SOUTH HIGH

$6.950-Go- od location north. 2 BR. house, bath. LR . K . no k. built-ln- s, elas-ter- ed

Interior, , basement, automatic gas heating, gar je. bus bydoor, grade and high schools close, nice lawn and s rub, outdoor fire--P'ace. Wouldtrade on 2 BR suburban property north$7,300 Located south. 3 BR. house, den LR . K, nook. baf-- .. Venetian blinds,Iireplace. plastered Interior, garage, bus by door, 5 brocks to school.Nice big yard with garden space, fruit and nut trees, outdoor fireplace.Lot about 65x160.
18.250-Loc- ated north. 3 BR. house, bath. I.R.. DR . K . buill-ir.- t. fireplace. HW.floors, plastered interior, basement, garage. Bus bv door. Grade andhigh schools close. Immediate poseion.$9,300 Nice 4 BR. house, bath. LR . DR, k.. nook, built-in- ,, fireplace, plas-

tered interior, basement, electric ccokin. oil furnace heat, bus andschool close. Fenced in back yard, garden spot. fru;t tree. Located
north.

CALL US FOR AN APPOINTMENT
5131 or 8620

Phone Evening 7163 - 6901 - M7
CANDALARIA H EI CUTS

m

Sunrise Hgts., Ben Vista Par, Mt. View Addition,
Salem's Finest View Lots

Restricted District

Turn West off South Commercial Street
on Iowa Avenue

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 South Liherty St. Ph. 4131

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 3 to 6 P.M.

Rambling modern ranch style home. Laige convenient with nokspace Five large rooms and utility, fireplace, hardwood tlirouhout. Yeneta
blinds, elec. heat and fully Insulated. Large lot with severs! fruit t.ee. CUmm
to bus. store and school. Located one block north of Cherry Avenue and N.
River Road junction. Full price $9,750.

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 1 1

For Sale Miscellaneous

Visit

SEARS

EXHIBITION
IN MACHINERY BLDG.

. STATE FAIR
DEMONSTRATING

Leach Silo Unloader

SEARS FARM STORE
phone 81W or 6333 173 S. Libertv

PLASTER BOARD. Rte. 7. Bov 431L.
McCain Avf ., off SilvertonRd .

NlW re.rigerator..-- ! N. 14th.
bHOP MADE Chev. tractor, two trans-

mission, dual tire and interchange- -

tblf steel wheels. First $175 take It.
iai Llbrl Hd. Ph. W65. ." table model radio. $10. HiO
N, 21st. .

"ANTIQUE cheirv chest of drawers.
Frfect cond 150 yrs. old. 500 Beck at
Fen 4 Corner.

STURDY folding high chair. $5.

Phone 5192. .
COMPLETE household f urnisjungs.

mostly antique. Sewing machine, lino-
leum, white enamel cookstove. 26S N.
Com'l:. Apt. 10. in rear of building.

AVENPOHT. rugs, misc. Rh. 7155.

GASOLINE plaster mixer. Used
sfiRjitlv Call eve. Paul Archer, Falls
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

saw. K. 88 speedmatic saw and radial
arm-22- 0 . volt heater ifan tve) suit-
able for heating large space. All equip-
ment complete with . blade, tables,
jooti-rs- . ercPrieed to sell.164 S. Com'l.

COFFEE Makers apd replacement

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
255 N. Liberty Street

Salem Oregon
, Phpne .3HJ

HREGTSTFIrED Cocker Spaniels and
young stock of champion blood' lines.
Vlrs. John Lindow. ' Independence,
Oregon. Phone 37F22. 1 mi. N. E.
Buenayisla.

OIL Circulator, large' size: single
bed complete $11 50: full bed;, spring
and mattresses: 7-- bed room set
$115 00: 8-- walnut dining room set
$AS50: smaU baby cribs $5 00;: high
chair $4 50 davenports $15 00: break-te- st

set $1630; cot and mattress $1030;
(as bot plate: chests of drawers.

MARTIN'S v rtJRN. CO.
420 So. Com!

MODERN late built home.
South. Double plumbing. Auto. heat.
Oarage for 2 cars. Large lot Price
$12,800. $X(00 down will handle.

Call Q. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 4121 Eves. 25206

113.500 DANDY 4 barm. nome. kit..
;D inn., nook, rible plum, fireplace,
full finished basemen!, furnace. 3 lots,
fruit, nutv Corner lot. North. Swell
location. A beautiful home. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co'.i,fHeaitors 341 St.
Ph U'i yeiNEW hone. N E., on paved
ft Has fireplace, auto, oil heat, H.W.
lloois. attached gaiage. Price $9,250
with I.SMI down.

Call O V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4)21 Eves. 25206

$9.500 CAPITOLA Dist. Nice 3
hedrm. home in beautiful grove of
large oak trees.

110.SO0-ENGLEW- Dist. Lg. liv.
rm.. din. rm., kjlch., 2 bedrms. and
den. fireplace, b.isemt . oil furn . large
lot with fir crove.

- $13.500-WALN- UT Park Add. Lovely
3 bedrm. home, oil luinaie. hwd.
floors, swell party room in basement.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 Eves.

NICE sub. home on a.. 1 mile from
city Limits Pvd. id. 3 L.. bedrms.. full
basement. Party rm. finished in knottv
'""e- - Oil furn. p.itio. fircpl . L rm .
111,1 r,n hw'd floors, big kitch and
nook, lots of huilt-m- s. Dbl. ga.

2 NEW complete mdn. cute 1 bedrm.
homes on le. lot. close in. Must be sold
together. Live in one. rent the other.
Full price $12,000. Call Ed. Lukinbeal,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 3793 Evcs

$8,95- 0- LOVELY 2 bdrm home", close
in. Walking distance to town. Hdw
firs . fireplace, bsmt , automatic heat
1mm. poag.

Distill & Rppvp Tp:i1fnr
com i st ph. 4,w Eve j5.i

$13.500 LOVELY i bdrm. home, fur- -
nished. m n locations
Hwd. fir. Everything you want in

se inMiie. inn in irie oesi oi lurni- -
,ur,f- - shown bv appointment only.

QUon & Reeve. Reallorn
?45 S. Com 1 St. Ph 4590 Eye .3830

S7.2oO NICE 4 room nome on bus
line, close in. Hwd. firs., oil heat, elect.
tve and E. water heated. Imm. poss
Olurm A Ihvp Hoillnra

945 SCom'l St. PhL 4590 Eye 5830
ifi'850-"-NIC- E 2 bdrm home. East of

town. Hwd. firs, large kitchen with
nnox, lev water heater Imm. poss.
This won't last See It while you can.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S. Com'l St Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830
$7,500 RANCH type house on 1 acre

East of town. 3 bdrms all on one fir.
Best of soil.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Com'l St. Ph4590 Eve25R30

$8.500 GOOD 6 rm. bouse . 2 bdrm.
down, I up. Only 3 yrs. old. 5 blks
trom limits.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
9t5 S. Com'l St Ph. 4590 Eve 25830

$750 DOWN Unfinished hse on
acre, modern construction, paved St..
city water. ' blk to bus. Full price
$3,500.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Corn ! St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

$4,5001 9lb ACRES, 3 bdrm. hse..
bain, chicken hse-a- nd also a 1 rm.
hse. renting for $25 per month. Berries,
grapes, apples, pears, cherries. Owner
moving to town because of ill health.
Hurry, this won't last.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Com l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

2 BDRM. Home. hdw. floors, fire-
place, basement, garage, trees. $6.30u.
No. 125 Wander Way. $1600 down.
Terms.

SEVERAL nice lots just outside city
South, restricted, city water. $700.

i A. South, nice district. $450.
2'i LOTS South, near Dickson's Mar-

ket, city water, trees. $1,200. Easy
terms.

5 LOTS and small bldg. S. E.; a real
bargain. $2,750.

LARGE lot on pavement, gouth; city
water. $950.

5 A. on Lansing Ave., close to Sil-
verton Rd. $5,250.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Kkfluslve l isting I'eisimal Service

!4S Com'l St Ph 8:iH9 Eve7440
NEW HOUSE

Englewood school dist. 3 bedrm...
ranc'i type, la'ge living iml dining
rm. Nice kitchen & utility im. Hdvr
floors ft elec heat. Will go G.T. for 10
down. Ph. 24850.

IMMEDIATE uossYssiorT Lovely 3
bdi m. home on comer lot of Rural and
West Nob Hill, near Leslie and

schools. Living rm. with fire-
place, dining rm. kit., bath and 1

bdrm. down. 2 bdrms. up. full bsma.
with automatic heat. Furniture avail-
able. Call at :65 E. Rural.
"

BY OWNER New 2 bearm." home "on
'i acie More land available Wired
for range, weather stripped ft Insu-
lated. Fruit ft nut trees. Lots of
shrubs John Blue. Browning Ave..
Rt. 9. Box 609. No Saturday calls
please

KEI2ER Heights Iyts7lone 7903.
"

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Rd. Ph.

THE GOOD EARTH WE SELL IT
HOWELL PRAIRIE

50 A. ideal for dairy or chickens.
Good farm home in beautiful sliadv
setting See us for the RIGHT price
on this.

2 HUM HOUSE
$6,500 Well located, near schools,

bus. About half cash.
NEW $8,500

2 brm. built of best materials. Edge
of city. TILE KITCHEN, attached ga-
rage. North

WHOLESALE MEAT PLANT
10 A. New equipment, trucks, sheds,

chutes. Cover latge area with a net
income, owner says. $600 per week.
Included is a good home in beautiful
shadv setting. The price is reduced,
for quick sale to $29.0K).

3 BRM. HOUSE-12.0- 00 CASH
$8,500 Well located, full bsmt. A

nice property worth the asking pi ice.
$8,500.

ENGLISH STYLE 3 BRM. HOME
Very well located, full basement,

furnace, cove ceilings and linoleum.
Nice back yard with weeping wlllowi.
$10,000.

SJ20 A. crops 10. A. orchard. 4 A. ber-liv- s.

10 A. timber. 5 room plastered
fiuse. barn, other bldfs. $16,800.

SUBURBAN 2 BRM.. $7,900 TERMS
Plastered l'a story. II. D. and fir firs .

fireplace. 5 yr. Wired for range. Lawn,
flowers. Immed. poss.

SUB. NEW HOUSE
l'b story shake, attached garage. Lot

76x200. L. R. 13'3x28. elec. heat and
cooking. Lawn, garden. $9,000. About
half cash.
1 A. NEW SUB. HOUSE $1,400 CASH

$4,200. 2 brm , room for more. Sub.
bus line.

Fairmont Hill
BEAUTIFUL 3 BED ROOM home In

one of Salem's best districts Hard-
wood floors, plastered, double plumbed.
2 car garage, fireplace. - lawn and
shrubs $11,800. REALLY WORTH THE
MONEY.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S Com l Phone 4217Eves 25669

STROUT REALTY
Coast-to-Coa- st Service !

FREE lists of barpains in HOMER.
FARMS. BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES.
All sues, all price ranges, all types.

Paul A. Carter, Associate
??9 S12thSt. Ph. 25323

NEARLY new suburban home oh
paved road. Bus stop in front of place.
Near grade school. N. front. 4 rm.
house. 2 bedrms. Wired for elec. range.
Oil heat and elec. water heater.

Two new G. I. homes, good location.
East, and G. I. approved.

M. Greger
3205 Portland Rd. Ph. 21073

BY OWNER: 2 bed room home, new-
ly decorated, .very clean. Venetian
blinds, full bnKenu-nl- . tawdust furn-
ace. New 1947 Serve! refrigerator ft
Wedgwood comb, gas lange included.
Near Paulus cannery. Immed. poscs-yjo- n.

Reasonable terms. 690 S'. 18tlv
NEW 2 bedrm. house. 11. W. firs,

elect. H. W. healer, utility and ga
rage. 7SW. Z163 s. university. Phone

rTT.TLOW PRICE HOUSES
$41100 to 16500. good terms, choice

of 5. some clo.e In Hurry. Reasomr,
Rpai,y-.H"""V1- . 341..Stale

2 BDRM Modern nuuse. ' acre
2!:yijej;ms:

BY OWNER: Open for Inspection
a r. M week days All day Sat. ft
Sun. 2 bdrm. home, oak floors, fire- -
place, auto, air cond. bsmt . modern
kit. Excellent location near Holly- -
wooDi8t 1440 Norway.

,. TODAY'S BUY
2 bdrm. modern home. Oil heater,

gas range and water heater goe with
sale. Pi ice $4,500.

SUBURBAN 5 A.
5 i:m. house, water tvstem. good well.

small barn and chicken house Priced. ..It f t iii i - r - i iiy m-i- jo.uwi, iirorpe u. ioerin
Realtor. Oregon bldg. Ph. 5780. Eves
21462.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Slem Realty Co NOW

BY "OWNER who Is leaving "rtatc :

Modern late built subuihan hoie. hdw.
fir . L. R . U. R . kitch. bath, fireplace.
1st floor. Upstairs unfinished, full
bsmt.. auto oil heat, fireplace in basmt.
for rumpus itii acre youn orchard.
I mm. pss. Reduced this week for
quick sale. Pn.21427

MONEY TO LOAN on nrt niort
Gages 4 to 6'i Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
13 PhemeVeta Street Phnne V1S1

BY OWNER: A real buv. Furnished i

modern 2 bedrm home, on bus line. '

with carace Specially priced. Reason- -
able lei ins Ph. 320

BY OWNER: Close in property "with
goodincome. Ph. 26849.

$1,500 Down S 1.000
1 B. R . bath, din . liv.. kit Close to

new cannery. Ini. poss. $4,250. Terms.
Cute 3 rooms, bath, 1 acie, paving,

close in. Just right for two.
SCHOOL ONE BLOCK

3 N. S;ilt-m- . A good loca-
tion in tins older home, l'nced right
$4,750. l ei ii.s.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S rom'l Ph. 24R49 Eve 254B7

I i nSE IN ..n HU-....- In- - f
come residence and cottage. Being.,,,.. ,i , .i

24f8 f(;r details
"NEw2"bdim hoiiie." living nn . "car-- !
peted from wall to wall, linoleum in
kit . bath, bdrmi . h. w. healer, utility
rm. attached to garase. Located
iiortheas.t Ph.3495 or3078 j

BY OWNER: A choice 6 acre subur- -
ban tract, east of Salem. 6. room house.
fireplace, lull basement. House Is a!
fine luotiein home. 4s exceptionally
pleasant and well ai ranged A fine ait
conditioned automatic oil heating
plant. I4HS or ouui-in- s on grounu iiiMir
and basement. Large fruit room, show-
er and automatic electric pumping
plant in basement. Garage, chicken
house and shop. Has full bearing fam-
ily orchard, also berries and grapes
and 8 full bearing walnut trees. W. II.
Ellingsworth, Route 9 Box 108. Phone
224)1. Salem. Oregon.

plastered house, hdw. floors.
Located at Pen 4 Corners, 'a block
from bus. Would consider automobile
in trade. Immediate possession. $6,850.
3880 La Branch Ph, 23114

1 RM ousc. 2 "lots. ii block toBus '

panvmetniJyPh,!,2ni7and " 2b0 an
LARGE 8 rm. home, completely

furn . dbl. garage, full finished bsmt ,
oil furnace, corner lot. 7 walnut. 2
cherry and 2 filbert trees and other
shade trees. Dbl. plumbing Ph. 4561

"3UST LISTED
$11,750. Beautiful 3 bdrm. home neai

St. Vincent's sch. Living rm.. din. rm ,
modern kit., fireplace, hdwd. floors,
full bsmt.. fenced in back yard. dble.
garage.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Com'l Ph .4.S90. Eves. 9536

Attractive Duplex
Living rm. fireplace, dining rm. bed

rm. bath, kitchen, hardwood floors.
Living rm. 2 bed rms. bath, large kitch-
en. Both units are very pleasant and
cheerful living quarters. Basement,
auto, oil heat. Double garage.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

Very Good Buys
3 Bed rm. home, close In 6750
2 Bed rm. home. elec. range 7250
5 Rm. home, just finished 7900
3 Bed rm. home. Englewood S. D. 8250
2 Bed rm. home, Englewood S. D. 105O0
5 Bed I'm. home. elec. heat 11750
3 Bed rm. home. 100x150 corner 12800

We have imnv oilier homes listed.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

PHONE 3210
Ladies' Dress Shop, only $2 500. plus

Invoice. Business, fixtures and equip-
ment. Good location, doing excellent
business. Also living quarters. Call

ELMER' AMVNDSON.

Burt licha. Realtors ;

Phone 3210 337NL High St.
$13,5003 BEDRMS on one floor.

Large I., rm . din. rm , kit . bath. Ijirge
basement, oil furnace. Nice grounds,
flint, nuts, berries. Nice out bldgs
East on Center St. 1 37100 acres. Call
Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 3793 Eves. 9441

WELL furnished home in better dist
2 BR. plastered with LR . DR.. nook,
fireplace, basem't and furnace. A real
buv. $8,100.

GOOD 2 BR. home. Walnut Park
district. Pre-wa- r. Onlv 7 yrs old. New-
ly decorated inside and out Fireplace,
basement, dble. plumbing, nice ard
Onlv $10 750

8 RM. HOUSE on State St . rteek lot.
Onlv $6,300.

PEN 4 CORNERS. 2 BR. home In ex-
cellent condition. $5,900.

2 BR. North, large lot Onlv $4,500
I BR . I.R . DR.. kit . basement, ga-

rage, good location North. Only $5,150.
Sale or trade. Tn Woodbuin, fur-

nished 5 BR. home and 2 acres of fine
fruit, berries and nuts. A Buy at $5,800

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S Com'l Ph 8389 Eve 7440
$12.500 CLOSE IN home "with $0

per month income. Has 5 large rooms
for owner. Basement, sawdust heat.
Garage for 4 cars.

Call O. V. Hume with

State finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S High Ph. 4121 Eves 25206
MONEY TO LOAN on "rust inoit-gag-

4 to 6 Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
139 Chetneketa Street Phone S981

Lot s
Keizer Heights

, mile east of Keizer school. 85 to
93 feet frontages. $500 to R50
OLAF THONSTAD, REAL ESTATE

S41 N. Capftal St. Phone 7903

Furnished New Home
View lot. 85x198. 1 bedrm . living rm ,

kitchen and bath. Built pumice stone.
21 filberts. 1 cherry. 9 pears, gas stove,
ref . etc. $4,250. Sre

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State Rm 4 Phone 6963

Home Near Hi School
Has $75 mo. income. Only $5,700.

Possession within 10 day. Sec

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Room 4

Court Sites
150 ft. front $1,350.
250 ft. front $2,250.

Walter Socolofskv
Real Estate ' Ph. 8835

CO., REALTORS
ATTRACTIVE

We want to show you this new g
bedroom horn located, on a sera
tract past the pen 4 corners. 1 bias,
to bus. good water svstem. new lawm
St shrubs. Full price it $6 j.'A.

PARK AVENUE
Drive by 66 Park ave. if Interested

call us to show you the interior of thta
rule little home. You will like the nir
lawn At shrubbery. Price tl $6.S50.
1' lease do not disturb occupants.

LOTS
Someone Is overlooking a good buy

on two view lots In tr.e MrKlrUey
school district. 176 ft. frontage' on up-
per road. Both for $2 .SCO

NEAT Ac CLEAN
A very livable 1 bedroom home V-

acated on a good correr lot clo to tn
Hollywood district. Oil ctrc. included at

3.Pi0.
LOANS

F H A. or private- - ircr.ev to loan est
city, suburban or farm properties.

CO., REALTORS
7534 Phones

ESTATE COLUMN
4 BEDRC0VS

Lots of room, large lo'. desirable lo-
cation 7 Rooms in a!! Fireplace. Full
basement, pipe furnace Plastered As

papered Double garae. lots of shade.
This horn was biilt wften comfort
was paramount and materials the best.
S10.5O0. No. 403.

CAN YOU AFF0R0
lo pass this buy? 48 Acres. 4 bedroom
modern home Wired for range: bam,hcilipunr. crux house, tractor, 3 con,etc; only $8500. NQ lopj

NORTH
2 actes. $200 dn . 82-- i mo
1.5 acres $150 dn . mo.

acre. $100 dn.. $;joo n.6 No. 800.

Phone 9203
g 1628

REALTY INC.
Ph. 33 Eves. 7057

EAST. SCB'JRBAX
S years old. 2 bdrm., LR . kit, nook,

hdw. floors. V. blind i. wired for range,
oil heat. Garage. A very good tuy.
$7,300. Call Mr. Gardner.

$7 950 Nice 1 bdrm hoy, 1 yrs. okf,
on Nebraska St. Itdw foM t. V. blind.ga iiiMir ruin, nmmn aai see. C
to all schools. Call Mr. IV ha.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

$1500.00 down
Modern $ room house, hwd. floors,

fireplace, utility room, gar. attached.
Lot 50x12s.

$7000.00
2 acres N. E. New S mora houae,

large garage, chicken cuop
I yr. old modem home. I BR. LR ,

DR, nice kitchen and ba'h. Garage at-
tached. Lot 73s 100.

$6500.00
Sub. close to city limit, citr water.

200 ft. frontage on hwy. 300 ft. deep.
Good older tvpe 3 BR. home, full bsmt,furnace, utility, garage, small barn and
chicken house. Lots uf fruit and nuts.
A good buy.

$11,000.00
Englewood. vrs old Modern 3 R.

house. 2 UK. LR. and OR. met kitch-
en, hwd floors, fireplace. V. blinds.
Full bsmt., air con. pipet gas fur. Ga-rage. Nice lawn.

Modern Colon I ! home on theHeights. 7 yrs old Ftame and brirb.BR, LR, DR, ki'chen and room.
Double plumbing, fu'.l bsmt . air en.oil fur. Recreation room Large
grounds, fine view $32,000. More de-
tails by appointment

Ed Byrkit Company
Realtors

339 Chemeketa St Phone 5sM
FURNISHED houte tn WM Salem.$3,600. 2 bdrms, liv. rm kit , nk arwt
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

4i and S

Your own terms of repayment with-
in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7182

For Rent Rooms
UPSTAIRS sleeping rm. for girl. $15

pr $18 for 2. Ph. 26976.
SLEEPING room for working man.

704 N. Cottage. .

NICE sleeping rm. 2or gentleman.
255nter si.

HAVE Large comfortable room will
share with employed i young - man.
Write Mr. Martin. 659 Union St.. Salem.

Room and Board
WANTED: Board and rm. by senior

high girl. Write Statesman. Box 497.
WANTED By business man. board

and comfortable room in private home.
Box 492. Statesman. .

For Rent Apartments
LIGHT housekeeping room, ground

floor, by month only. Ph. 24235.

COTTAGES by day. week or month.
3580 S. Com I.

For Rent
GARAGE, good for storage purposes.

476 Marlon St.
""DtrLUXE apt. CaU 21887 after 3 p.
m. 444 N. Cottage.

BY OWNER: Two new 2 bdrm.
houses, close to Swegle sch. Elec. h. w.
tank, wired for range. Garages. One
rents for $50 a mo. Inquire at Rt 9,
Box 34. Bravln Rd.

EQUIPMENT FOR RENT
Electric Sander.
Electric Edger.
Electric Polisher.
Electric Buffer.
Gas and elec. spray outfit.
Wallpaper steamer.
Sand blaster.
Roller scaffold (tubular)

F. O. REPINE CO.
2585 Portland Rd. Ph. 4783

IT'S CHEAPER to rent fiototiller.
Rent and sell garden tractor with
sickle att. Paint sprayers for any Job.
Ext. ladders and trucks. Cement mixers
with wheelbarrows. Skilsaws, disc and
belt sanders, plumbing tools, mitre
boxes, transit levels, house jacks, gar-
den equipment, lawn rollers, weed
burners, sprayers, auto tools, drills, etc.
Free parking at Howser Bros. Equip-
ment Rental. 602 Edgewater. Call 3646.

NeTCOTT Beach cottage. Ph. 6160.
EXCHANGERS rm. modern house, 2

A. near Portland for 4 rm. house in
Salem. Ph. Cherry 2927.

Purebred English Setters
Orange Belton 3 mos.

A.K.C. REG. DALMATIAN (COACH)
PUPPIES, CHAMPION BLOODLINES.

A.K.C. REG. ENGLISH BULLDOG;
MALE, 1 YR. OLD. SIRED BY CH.
RODOCO 1000 X LADY PERFECTION.
$200.

Ringland's
Kennels
404 MADRONA AVE.

SALEM HGTS. PHONE 25954

GIBSON 7 ft. refrigerator. Ph. 8271.

FENCE Controllers electric or
battery.

Y EATER Al PLlANCE COMPANY
255 N. Liberty Street

Salem. Oregon
Phone 4311
Al STUD

Napa Flash, reg. American Saddle
bred Stallion, dk chestnut with white
markings Has proven himself as one
of the outstanding Stallions on the
Coast. Fee 'or non reg mares $25.00
Roy H. Simmons owner. Rt 4. Box
270 Salens Ph 21 143

OIL. Circulators tan and radiant
types.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
255 N. Liberty St.

NEW Looking floors at small cost.
Rent a Dieadnaught Sander Ph. 7177
Western Aulo Supply Co.

BUTTER Churns lelectric).
Y EATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

255 N. Liberty Street
Salem. Oregon

, Phone 431 1

GOOD Canning . wect corn, toma-
toes now ready. Call evenings. Bring
containers. Box 167 Auburn Road.
Ph 22081

ELBLRTFA Peaches. T. C. Mason,
Rt. 2. .Salem, 8 ml. N. on Wheatland
Rd. Pn.

WATER Heaters 20, 30, 42, 52
and 66 gal.

Y EATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
. 255 N. Liberty Street

Salem. Oregon
Phone 4311

PURE apple juice made daily from
selected ripe Gravenstein apples. (No
preservative.) Puritan Cider Works,
Wet Salem." ELECTRIC ClocRi and door chimes

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
255 N. Liberty St.
SPIN Et PIANOS

$50 or your old piano as down pay
ment. We handle our own contracts,
so can give you easy flexible pay-
ments on balance to meet vour needs.
Fine selection at present. Shop now
before the fall rush. Spinets are
still tcarce. TALLMAN'S. 395 S. 12th
A milefromhighpnces.

FOR Better reception at the coast
the Tropic Marter radio $59.50.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
255 N. Liberty Street

Salem. Oregon
Phone 4311

SMALL Size oil circulator. Good
man's suit size 34. Dinette set. Ph.

"TJlSSTON Gasoline and pneumatic
cower chain saws and parts. Immed-
iate delivery. Industrial Supplv Co. of
Salem. 1058 S. ComX Ph.8023.
"VARIOUS Pieces used furniture,
very cheap. Ph. 3585. 3915 StateSt.

BARTLETT Pears " and Graveny'tein
apples. Bring containers. Phone 18F13.
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

TRAILERS 75c hist nr.. 50c his
following Woodrys Mkt- - 1603 N
Summer
1 ll-- eo Him.1 H iJ'Jlt"LATEST Type high speed floor sand-

ers. edgers arid polishers for beautiful
floors Howser Bros. Ph. 3646. 602
Edgewaier.

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont- -
eomery Ward ,

AiMOHAVS. Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll H C Pueh. 684 N 17 69?

TRUCKS ruK KEN I

Blanker furn l7 S p- - 90fiA
FLOOR Sander elec floor polishei

and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877

Wanted to Rent
YOUNG veteran student and wife,

school teacher, wish small apt. Call
Mr. Williclml. 91 17

VET and wife need furn. or'unlurn.
apt. or house. No childien or pets.
Ph. Muriel at 7777 between l a. m.
and 7 p. m. 1

BY employed, responsible couple,
desirable furnished house or court.
Write 491. Statesman.

YOUNG emploed couple want un-fur- n.

or furn. apt. or small house. Ph.
2
BY Responsible middle aged couple

and 2 high school students: 2 bdrm.
furn. or unfurn. house. No smoking.
Will give good care. .Box 487 States-
man orMrs. Gahan.6524.
"REWARD BY SEPT. 1ST. REFINED
ADULTS DESIRE FURN. or UNFURN.

EMPLOYED couple want 2 or 3 room
furnished apartment. Call 9183 days.

evenings.
QUIET Older woman desires un-

furnished two bed room apartment
or duplex. All other Information
gladly given, also references, if you
will call 5642;

WANTED : Listings of dwellings,
apartments, and board and room
available for rent to school teachers.
Phone 9137. School Administration
Office

SMALL unfurn. house or apt. for
elderly couple. No children. No pets.
Ph. 25204 after 6:30 p. m.
"TjMP. middle-ag- e couple" needs" furn.
house by Sept. 7. Write Statesman Box
481. .

FURNISHE-
D-apartment 1 bedroom

or efficiency for business man and
wife. No children or pets. Ph. 25102,

For Sale Real Estate

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7696

CLOSED LABOR DAY
CITY !

Good 3 BR. home, plastered and pa-

pered, newlv painted. Part base, oil
fur., gar., fruit and nut trees. Nice
lawn. Lots of flowers.

Englewood dist. Nice 2BR. home.
Plastered and papered. Oak firs. Full
base, and sawdust fur. Gar.

Lovely 7 yr. old ranch style 2 BR.
home in Englewood. I1W. firs. Plas-
tered. Nice clean full base. Oil fur.
Gar. Firepl., Ven. blinds. Close to
schools and bus. SEE THIS BEFORE
YOU BUY.

BEAU L home 4

large BR. LH. 18x28. DR 16x17. tile
kit., den, tile bath down. Tile bath up.
Lovely wall to wall carpet. Fully In-

sulted. Full base., auto, oil fur. SHOWN
BY APPOINTMENT.

FARMS
Good 6 A. with 5 rm. hse. 7 A, cultiv.

Earn. orch. ' A. strawberries. Barn,
chick, hse., rabbit hutches Fenced on
3 sides. Only $6,000.

6 rm. mod. home on 1 A. Fast. 2'j
A. adjoining in walnuts and filberts
may be purchased. Poultry house,
brooder hse. Nice trees for shade
around house.

Howell Prairie. 20', A. 4 rm. house.
10 A. cultiv. Berires and 47 peach trees
Family fruit and nut orch. Oood well,
elec. pump. Small barn, chick, hse.
Year supplv of wood.

DAIRY FARM One of the best In
Oregon. 231 A. North In vetch, clover,
fesque. 7 room house. Large barn. Will
take care of 83 cows. WE ARE PROUD
TO SHOW THIS FARM.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street

Ph. 7696 Eves. 24789. 2514124682
MUST-SelT-

T" make offer: New 1 st.
3 bdrm. very mod., good sch.. el. water
svs good soli, 1 A. or more avail-a-

Huggard, Rt. 7. Box 431 L. Mc-

Cain Ave. offSilvciton Rd.
BUSINESS ft APARTMENT BLDG.

Two story brick, excellent location,
growing district. 1367.50 monthly In-

come. A REAL BUY for $36,800. See
D. J. Dawson with
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Rt. Ph. 413)

MOTEL ft BUSINESS LOCATION
Well located about one mile from

city limits on Main Pacific Highway.
370 feet frontage, water, lights ft gas
available. Price $15,000.

See D. J. Dawson with
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. LibertjSt, Ph. 4131

S CITYtoU. Close In. 265 N. Com'l.
in rear of building.

LOT AND A HALF
Attractive building site. Falrmount

Park addition. Priced below market.
Call ownerat8008.

2 "fclCF Lots on" Broadway St. Pav-
ing ft sidewalks In. very fine home
sites. $2850 for both.

9 room house W. Salem. 2 lots, nice
shade trees. $4900. $1000 down.

ALFRED DUMBECK or
W. A. SAUERESSIG

147 N. Commercial St
BY OWNER: "5 rm. house, wired

for range and electric water heater.
Newlv redecorated. i A. land. $6500.
Ph. 5207.
"29"Acres - WECOMA-ROAD- S END
DISTRICT. Suitable for subdivision.
Excellent location. Unobstructed ocean
view, 550 frontage on main road. Deep,
rich soil. Will accept part trade.

HILLSIDE REALTY
Roads End. Box 498. Wecoma

BY OWNER: 2'i A. House. Living
R. B. room. Kitchen. Nook. 2 B rooms
up furnished. Barn, small chicken H.
Electric pump. Paved road 'j mi. to
school. 4 ml. south on IrWE. Pi ingle
road 'i ml. East. Price $5400.0(1. R.
4. Box 304
" Phone

A dream home. Ultra modern stucco.
Flat. roof. Hardwood floors. Electric
heat ft water heater. Lots of built-in- i.

Fireplace. Large well planned
bath. Attached garage. large plate
glass windows. Covered patio. Interior
will be tinted to suit buyer. Open
house Sunday -5 P.M. Monday 5-- 8

P.M. Corner of Parkway Drive ft
UrbsnLane. Klngwood Heights.

RANCHES-Homes-BusTinesse- s. Be in-

dependent. Free list. H. O. STOUT,
Broker. 3200 Market. Redding. Calif.

BY OWNER: In business district
North River Rd. Modern 5 rm. house.
Hdwd. floors. fireplace. Venetian
blinds, full cement bsmt.. attic, land-
scaped garden space, fruit trees. Call
23950.

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
Immediate possession. 3 bdrm. home,

all on one floor. LR, DR, large kitch-
en, basement, oil heat, insulated and
weather-strippe- d. Large well land-
scaped lot. VamHy fruit, nice garden
spot. Completely redecorated Inside
and out. Make us an offer. Call Mr.
Ciawford at 3210. evenings 25390.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3210

North Salem
3 bedroom home on corner lot near

school and bus. Fireplace, living room,
dining room, hardwood floors, full
basement, auto. turn. This home in top
condition. Call us now. $12,000.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Com'l Phone 42l7Eys 5669

BY OWNER .
EXCELLENT 4 BDRM. HOME

Located on one of the best residential
lots In Salem, near grade and junior
high school Large living room, recrea-
tion room, triple plumbing. 2 fireplaces,
rock wool insulation and other fea-tu- es

combining a complete home. After
you have looked at others it will pay
you to inspect this home before you
buv :Calla50JWorJ10! .

Fairmont Hill
A beautiful 4 bedroom home In ex-

clusive district. Full basement. Double
plumbing. Exceptionally nice living
room and dining room. Wonderful
shrubs and landscaping. $15,000. 3

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Com'l Phone 4217 Eves256fiy

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors
BEST BUYS

WEST SALEM. Very clean 2 bedrm.
plastered home. Large lot. Good loca-
tion. Close to bus. $4,200.

' ACRE. 2 bedrm. house with bath.
Small barn and chicken house. On bus
line. Price $5,950.

CHOICE LOCATION. Close in. Good
substantial hony. Five rooms with
bath, fireplace. Full cement basement,
rarage. Large trees. Price only SS.425.
For these and many more CALL or
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 Years of Dependable Service
to Home Owners"

344 State St. Ph. 9261

A Real Buy
3 bedroom house with full basement.

L. R, D. R.. fireplace, double garage,
new auto, oil furn..-- large lot. shrubs
On bus line. Hurry on this one. $12,600

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Com'l Phone 42 17 Eves 25669

Make It A Point
See this home at 1723 Madison St .

Rosedale Dis. t rm.. Ige. rm. up, bsmt .

ven. blinds, insulated and weather
stripped, h. ,wt. firs, lge. bedrms.
Tastefully decorated. Well kept
groiiiKlsNear jood school

, LOTS $380 AND UP

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596

Lot 100x217 Feet
At Pen 4 Corners, 3rd lot East of

Lancaster Dtivc on south side of
Smith Ave. This lot has good drainage
and Is located in neighborhood all
built up with nice homes. $650.
OLAF THONSTAD, REAL ESTATE

941 N. Capital SC P 7903


